Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Name

Luz Vasquez

Amanda Collier

Hollijane Litchfield

Sara Bowman
Elizabeth Huff

Cari Cardall
Megan Riskas

Rachel Husberg
Jade Jones

Phone
856-986-0624

8018976157
8013196883

307-212-1403
801-310-1749

314-620-9033
801-722-5008

818-458-5510
818-606-9225

(I can also sub any day if both people are unable to come in)

(I can only come every other Friday!)

Year long commitment is preferred but any help is so appreciated.

You can come in anytime during the day, as long as the books are ready to go home.

It usually takes 30 - 45 minutes

We'd like to have at least 2 people signed up for each day in case 1 can't make it.



