	Name	Phone	
Monday	Luz Vasquez	856-986-0624	
-	_		
Tuesday	Amanda Collier	8018976157	
	Hollijane Litchfield	8013196883	(I can also sub any day if both people are unable to come in)
Wednesday	Sara Bowman	307-212-1403	
	Elizabeth Huff	801-310-1749	
Thursday	Cari Cardall	314-620-9033	
	Megan Riskas	801-722-5008	
Friday	Rachel Husberg	818-458-5510	(I can only come every other Friday!)
	Jade Jones	818-606-9225	
	Year long commitment is preferred but any help is so appreciated.		
	You can come in anytime during the day, as long as the books are ready to go home.		
	It usually takes 30 -	45 minutes	
	We'd like to have at least 2 people signed up for each day in case 1 can't make it.		